RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

FIRST YEAR, SUMMER

Term 1
RADR
RADR
BIOL
Term 2
ENGL
PSYC
MATH

1201
1203
2404

1301
2301
1314

Introduction to Radiography*
Patient Care*
General Human Anatomy and Physiology

Composition
General Psychology
College Algebra

1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

STSU

RADR
RADR
RADR
RADR

0300
1266
1313
1411
2309

Student Success

Practicum-Radiologic Technology/Science*
Principles of Radiographic Imaging I*

Basic Radiographic Procedures*
Radiographic Imaging Equipment*

1ST YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

RADR
RADR
RADR
RADR

1267
2333
2401
2305

Practicum-Radiologic Technology/Science*
Advanced Medical Imaging*

Intermediate Radiographic Procedures*
Principles of Radiographic Imaging II*

2ND YEAR, SUMMER

RADR

2266

Practicum-Radiologic Technology/Science*

2ND YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER

RADR 1302 Radiographic Image Evaluation I*
RADR 2313 Radiation Biology & Protection*
RADR 2366 Practicum-Radiologic Technology/Science*
ARTS 1301  Art Appreciation
= Apply for Graduation

2ND YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER

RADR
RADR
RADR
%* Earned

1391
2335
2367

Special Topics in Medical Rad. Technology*

Radiologic Technology Seminar*

Practicum-Radiologic Technology/Science*

Associate of Applied Sciences in Radiologic Technology

*Prerequisites and corequisites required.
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Total: 64





