RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY RECOMMENDED ACADEMIC PLAN

FIRST YEAR, SUMMER			Credit Hours	✓
RADR	1201 1203 2404	Introduction to Radiography* Patient Care* General Human Anatomy and Physiology	2 2 4	
ENGL PSYC	1301 2301 1314	Composition General Psychology College Algebra	3 3 3 17	
1ST YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER				
RADR RADR RADR RADR	0300 1266 1313 1411 2309	Student Success Practicum–Radiologic Technology/Science* Principles of Radiographic Imaging I* Basic Radiographic Procedures* Radiographic Imaging Equipment*	0 2 3 4 3 12	
1ST YEAR, 2N			2	
RADR RADR	1267 2333 2401 2305	Practicum-Radiologic Technology/Science* Advanced Medical Imaging* Intermediate Radiographic Procedures* Principles of Radiographic Imaging II*	2 3 4 3 12	
2ND YEAR, SUMMER				
RADR	2266	Practicum–Radiologic Technology/Science*	2 2	
2ND YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER				
RADR RADR	1302 2313 2366 1301	Radiographic Image Evaluation I* Radiation Biology & Protection* Practicum–Radiologic Technology/Science* Art Appreciation	3 3 3	
Apply for Graduation				
2ND YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER				
RADR	1391 2335 2367	Special Topics in Medical Rad. Technology* Radiologic Technology Seminar* Practicum–Radiologic Technology/Science* Associate of Applied Sciences in Radiologic Technology	3 3 3 Total: 64	

^{*}Prerequisites and corequisites required.